PARENTAL VOLUNTEER POINTS/HOURS MATRIX

N

St. Anthony[[[School

Shaping tomorrows’ leaders
into pillars of success

“EXCELLENCE EVERYDAY”

ACTIVITY

1 Donation

2 Donations

Reading Center

Bulletin Board
Design/Prep

Bulletin Board
Install/Decorate

Monitor
Cafeteria

Music/ choir
Volunteer
Library Helper
Math Night
Volunteer

Newsletter

Office tasks

7%/8% Prom

Volunteer for
PTO

HP60 Dual
Toner Cartridge

Copy Paper

Ballpoint Pens
(blk or blue)

CD’s

DictionaryThesa
urus combined

Kleenex

Canon 30/31
Toner Cartridge

QUANTITY

POINTS
OR HOURS

ACTIVITY

QUANTITY

CASH DONATIONS — $100 DOLLARS PER YEAR

CLASSROOM SERVICE — 20 HOURS PER SEMESTER

School Year

(Donation before Winter Break)

15! (Donation before Winter Break)
2nd (Donation before Summer Break)

2 hrs.

2 hrs.

2 hrs.

1 hr.

ihr.

1 hr.

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Car Pool
Room
Assistance
Field Trip

Health Fair
volunteer

Special Events
Science Fair
Volunteer

Athletic Event
Volunteer

Fund raising

Campus
Improvement

Advocacy
Volunteer

Lunch Volunteer

$ 100.00

$ 50.00
$ 50.00

1

1

1

SCHOOL SUPPLIES — 100 PoOINTS PER YEAR

1

5 reams

1 dozen

1 dozen

I dozen

1 box

1ea

50 pts.
15 pts.
2 pts.
2 pts.

20 pts.

2 pts.

50 pts.

Hand Sanitizer
Hand Sanitizer
No. 2 Pencils
Green Binders
Glue Sticks

Dry Erase
Markers

Folders
Pockets/Brads

1 large
1 small
1 dozen
1 ea.

4 ea.

1 pkg.

10 ea.

POINTS
OR HOURS

1 hr.

2 hrs.

Trip Time

ihr.

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

5 pts.
2 pts.
2 pts.
10 pts.

2 pts.

5 pts.

10 pts
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Index cards 3x5 |1 dozen 20 pts. Dividers 1 dozen 20 pts.
Wet Wipes 1 ea. 5 pts. Notebook Paper |5 pkg. 10 pts.
Flash Drive

128 mb or 1 ea. 20 pts Zip lock Bags 1 Gallon size 2 pts.
higher

1

1




